
6,559,25632.958/23

7,780,63533.158/26

6,131,93933.058/27

7,826,70632.98/28

10,062,06632.958/29

15,269,46332.958/30

7,340,79332.759/2

16,950,45832.159/3

25,818,84831.759/4

10,363,29531.559/5

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

8,398,99831.759/6

13,168,92631.559/9

7,294,13031.459/10

8,281,77331.39/11

9,277,89931.59/12

10,086,88131.89/13

10,363,07232.29/16

6,508,59232.19/18

9,255,45032.29/19

11,362,13832.39/20

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

9,536,95132.29/23

6,829,79732.259/24

14,309,71932.759/25

9,979,33432.69/26

26,808,52333.39/27

41,315,09233.89/30

15,831,91733.710/1

17,712,47133.810/4

13,191,32433.510/7

14,236,52433.0510/8

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

CementIndustry

1962/02/09Listing Date

1.Manufacturing and selling of cement and cement products. 2.Quarrying, manufacturing and 

selling of raw materials for cement products. 3.Manufacturing and selling of ready mixed 

concrete. 4.Operating of cement related industries. 5.Investing in other industries. 6.Earth and 

stone excavating industries.

Main Business

NT 77,511,817,420Capital

https://www.tccgroupholdings.com/tw/Website

Shelly YehSpokesman

TAIWAN CEMENT CORP. Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/10/09

Cement

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 33.45 | Low 

32.9

 0.4533.05 

ISIN Code:TW0001101004TAIWAN CEMENT 
CORP.

Closing Price



305,501+33,751+526,346+8/23

3,446,966+46,472+102,946+8/26

652,252-247,715-478,946+8/27

1,243,392-20,153+611,556+8/28

3,259,781+24,000+514,408+8/29

732,302+30,000-329,506+8/30

875,070-28,000+18,298+9/2

5,503,970-95,335-373,202+9/3

3,000,523-745,164-2,110,222+9/4

2,981,485-440,515-757,299+9/5

1,387,531+84,733-924,082+9/6

75,292-167,057-1,480,913+9/9

330,645+21,086-366,299+9/10

2,964,000-4,704-1,199,430+9/11

2,042,041+285,513+235,096+9/12

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

4,029,700+75,305+346,411+9/13

2,763,000+21,427-439,946+9/16

289,300+290,943-311,000+9/18

515,200+178,883+114,205+9/19

1,387,817+25,000-1,314,436+9/20

698,429-254,000+285,000+9/23

37,687+21,716+4,643-9/24

6,989,400+454,000+12,260-9/25

679,343+156,000+40,508+9/26

13,567,484+586,545+98,741+9/27

16,241,215+772,750+362,113+9/30

1,636,940+1,127,580-628,828+10/1

2,594,054+568,048-358,351+10/4

2,004,934-411,949+871,207+10/7

94,259-187,219-577,317+10/8

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



32,633,4194.4323,859,3583.2414,938,4472.195,603,4950.772019

35,353,3064.3226,217,4563.1515,539,5901.944,733,8760.552020

26,078,0843.3019,345,5612.4114,653,7811.824,855,0730.572021

6,646,0970.742,840,6840.38737,3610.161,172,1110.202022

14,356,8311.0610,539,8230.827,262,7460.641,480,8890.202023

----8,814,3590.513,350,9600.262024

Income from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

073-8/23

0192-8/26

1+91+8/27

1-33+8/28

1-22-8/29

1-79+8/30

5-111+9/2

10-7+9/3

1-392-9/4

1-20-9/5

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

050+9/6

066-9/9

1+92-9/10

3+29+9/11

1+369-9/12

1-107-9/13

036-9/16

028+9/18

0315+9/19

1+183-9/20

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

01-9/23

0149-9/24

2+151-9/25

0270-9/26

22+1,724+9/27

52+270-9/30

10-89-10/1

1-442-10/4

9+172+10/7

35-25-10/8

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



35.058/23

35.278/26

35.168/27

35.008/28

35.058/29

35.058/30

34.849/2

34.209/3

33.789/4

33.569/5

PE ratioDate

33.789/6

33.569/9

33.469/10

33.309/11

33.519/12

33.839/13

34.269/16

34.159/18

34.269/19

34.369/20

PE ratioDate

34.269/23

34.319/24

34.849/25

34.689/26

35.439/27

35.969/30

35.8510/1

35.9610/4

35.6410/7

35.1610/8

PE ratioDate

10,120,251,0002019/09

11,211,942,0002019/10

11,678,701,0002019/11

12,349,908,0002019/12

7,502,141,0002020/01

5,000,692,0002020/02

9,473,250,0002020/03

10,216,799,0002020/04

10,285,516,0002020/05

9,961,312,0002020/06

10,178,622,0002020/07

9,885,013,0002020/08

Monthly RevenueMonthly

9,745,147,0002020/09

10,293,900,0002020/10

10,889,658,0002020/11

10,933,035,0002020/12

8,596,261,0002021/01

4,536,849,0002021/02

9,779,716,0002021/03

9,672,128,0002021/04

9,832,764,0002021/05

8,480,821,0002021/06

8,319,971,0002021/07

8,964,476,0002021/08

Monthly RevenueMonthly

9,597,804,0002021/09

9,565,047,0002021/10

9,752,687,0002021/11

10,821,264,0002021/12

7,517,896,0002022/01

5,456,068,0002022/02

9,971,650,0002022/03

8,319,342,0002022/04

7,733,787,0002022/05

9,145,989,0002022/06

10,102,468,0002022/07

10,689,860,0002022/08

Monthly RevenueMonthly

10,404,901,0002022/09

11,368,096,0002022/10

9,674,576,0002022/11

12,584,154,0002022/12

7,325,221,0002023/01

7,306,069,0002023/02

11,730,367,0002023/03

9,100,119,0002023/04

9,596,091,0002023/05

8,816,109,0002023/06

8,953,462,0002023/07

9,379,408,0002023/08

Monthly RevenueMonthly

8,735,157,0002023/09

9,371,746,0002023/10

8,786,909,0002023/11

9,514,039,0002023/12

7,237,930,0002024/01

4,798,581,0002024/02

13,649,152,0002024/03

11,626,493,0002024/04

13,860,276,0002024/05

13,659,543,0002024/06

14,429,687,0002024/07

13,004,435,0002024/08

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.500002.5000020192020/06/092019

0.000003.5000020202021/06/112020

1.000001.0000020212022/05/262021

0.000000.5000020222023/05/312022

0.000001.0000020232024/05/212023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/09/13 20:47:22Announcement of the Company to Article 25.1.3 of Regulations Governing Loaning of Funds and 

Making of Endorsement/Guarantees.

2024/09/13 20:47:06Announcement of TCC BOD resolution increase capital in Taiwan Cement (Dutch) Holdings B.V.

2024/09/13 20:46:49Announcement of BOD resolution to issue the 1st Unsecured Foreign Currency Convertible 

Bonds in 2024

2024/09/13 20:46:29Announcement of BOD resolution to issue the 1st Domestic Unsecured Convertible Bonds

2024/09/16 15:02:03Non-Deal Roadshow in the London and Frankfurt and Paris, Sep 18~Sep 20, 2024

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops

http://mops.twse.com.tw/mops/web/index

